DATE
3/4
3/8
3/14
3/18
3/21
3/25
3/28
4/1
4/4
4/16

4/22

3/13

4/1

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

10:00

3:00

10:00

2024 Golf Schedule

OPPONENT
Briarwood
Westfield
Piedmont, Trinity
Brentwood

GMC

Trinity
Briarwood, TJA
Brentwood
Region Golf Tournament
GMC

State Golf Tournament

LOCATION

Belle Meade CC
Harbor Club
Harbor Club

Twin Cities (Front 9)
Harbor Club

Dublin CC

Harbor Club

Twin Cities (Back 9)
Twin Cities

Little Fishing Creek

Harbor Club

Middle School vs. Morgan County @ Harbor Club

Middle School @ Morgan County @ Hard Labor Creek



