2024 Golf Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>
3/4	3:00	Briarwood	Belle Meade CC
3/8	3:00	Westfield	Harbor Club
3/14	3:00	Piedmont, Trinity	Harbor Club
3/18	3:00	Brentwood	Twin Cities (Front 9)
3/21	3:00	GMC	Harbor Club
3/25	3:00	Trinity	Dublin CC
3/28	3:00	Briarwood, TJA	Harbor Club
4/1	3:00	Brentwood	Twin Cities (Back 9)
4/4	10:00	Region Golf Tournament	Twin Cities
4/16	3:00	GMC	Little Fishing Creek
4/22	10:00	State Golf Tournament	Harbor Club

ub

4/1 Middle School @ Morgan County @ Hard Labor Creek